ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 7089
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: ATTOCK
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

7089-C-2-2931
7089-C-2-2932

7089-C-3-2933
7089-C-3-2934
7089-C-4-2935
7089-C-7-2936

ABDUL REHMAN

SHAIKH ABDUL HANAN
GHAFFAR

ZAINAB SAEED
AMNA AZEEM
M. HAMDAN ALI
HAMZA REHMAN

THE LEARNING CASTLE SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
BILAL REHMAN
M. ASLAM GHAFFAR

SAEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
SHAFQAT

ABDUL REHMAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
2

N B~ o wow

OBT. %AGE
80.00%
80.00%

84.00%
94.67%
78.67%
82.22%

GRADE
B+
B+

B+
A

B+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 6

Page 1 of 1



