ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

INSTITUTION CODE: 7089

INSTITUTION NAME: THE LEARNING CASTLE SCHOOL

CITY: ATTOCK

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
7089-C-2-2931	ABDUL REHMAN	BILAL REHMAN	2	80.00%	B+
7089-C-2-2932	SHAIKH ABDUL HANAN GHAFFAR	M. ASLAM GHAFFAR	2	80.00%	B+
7089-C-3-2933	ZAINAB SAEED	SAEED AHMAD	3	84.00%	B+
7089-C-3-2934	AMNA AZEEM	MUHAMMAD FAISAL	3	94.67%	Α
7089-C-4-2935	M. HAMDAN ALI	SHAFQAT	4	78.67%	В
7089-C-7-2936	HAMZA REHMAN	ABDUL REHMAN	7	82.22%	B+

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 6

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.